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Transits April 7 2016
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April 7 2016

7:24:00 AM EDT
New York, NY
40°N 42'51", 74°W 00'23"
Geocentric Chart, Tropical Zodiac, Placidus House System

Sign

Aries
Aries
Taurus
Aries
Sagittarius
Virgo
Sagittarius
Aries
Pisces
Capricorn
Virgo
Pisces
Taurus
Capricorn
Taurus
Aquarius
Taurus
Pisces

18°
18°

Longitude

04'
04'
48'
11
18'
47
15’
18'
52'
27
39
39
o7’
25'
08'
09'
52'
39'

28"
28"
22"
28"
38"
7"
52"
45"
43"
10"
45"
45"
14"
51"
14"
30"
49"
23"

+7°
+ 4°
+13°

-0
-20°
+7°
-20°
+7°

-8
-20°
+3°
+3°
+14°
-21°
+14°
+7°
+11°
+0°

Declination

05'
55'
35'
30
58’
20'
74
23'
13
49'
47
47
12'
43'
13
55'
42'
51

00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
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